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CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES

1 January to 31 March 2024

For total values above £500

Name of supplier

4net Technologies Ltd

Aiveen Interiors Limited

Anthem Lovell LLP

Arcadis LLP

Blizzards Cosulting Limited

BM3 Birmingham Limited
Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited
Bryant Priest Newman Limited
Central & Country (Willenhall) Limited
Collington Winter Environmental Limited
Concept Elevators (UK) Limited

CPC Project Services LLP
Devonshire Solicitors LLP

Eddisons Limited

Enrok Construction Limited

ET Planning Limited

Forbes Solicitors

Ground Investigation & Piling Limited
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Limited
HBa Consulting Engineers Limited
HEI Group Limited

Keepmoat Homes Limited

Keon Homes Limited

Lovell Partnerships Limited

MJ Fitzpatrick Limited

MORRO Partnerships

PlanIT Planning and Development Limited
PortalPlanQuest Limited

R W Services Contractors Limited
RCA Regeneration Limited

Reeves Consulting Engineers Limited
Revelan Group Limited

Roythornes Limited

RPS Consulting Services
Shakespeare Martineau

Sutcliffe Projects Limited

The DEP Group Limited

Thomas Lister Limited
Thornton-Firkin LLP

Village Partnership

Waldeck Associates Limited

Walsall Council

Warwickshire County Council

Wright Hassall LLP

Sum £
30,350.17
27,868.62

913,033.37
23,590.73
5,190.00
27,750.00
600.00
6,000.00
384,774.85
6,360.00
1,423.15
4,448.16
1,740.00
1,140.00
368,320.00
12,000.00
3,661.12
7,773.60
1,314.00
4,800.00
1,237.20
585,271.63
221,122.08
2,532,241.76
175,000.00
2,204,382.31

648.00

2,232.00
7,897.58
4,410.00
24,180.00
1,460,962.18

661.00
27,454.38

4,779.90

672.00

16,374.38

8,094.00
21,451.66
532,219.21
17,276.27
56,976.37
60,548.82
8,894.00

9,807,124.50




