CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES 1 January to 31 March 2024

For total values above £500

Name of supplier	Sum £
4net Technologies Ltd	30,350.17
Aiveen Interiors Limited	27,868.62
Anthem Lovell LLP	913,033.37
Arcadis LLP	23,590.73
Blizzards Cosulting Limited	5,190.00
BM3 Birmingham Limited	27,750.00
Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited	600.00
Bryant Priest Newman Limited	6,000.00
Central & Country (Willenhall) Limited	384,774.85
Collington Winter Environmental Limited	6,360.00
Concept Elevators (UK) Limited	1,423.15
CPC Project Services LLP	4,448.16
Devonshire Solicitors LLP	1,740.00
Eddisons Limited	1,140.00
Enrok Construction Limited	368,320.00
ET Planning Limited	12,000.00
Forbes Solicitors	3,661.12
Ground Investigation & Piling Limited	7,773.60
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Limited	1,314.00
HBa Consulting Engineers Limited	4,800.00
HEI Group Limited	1,237.20
Keepmoat Homes Limited	585,271.63
Keon Homes Limited	221,122.08
Lovell Partnerships Limited	2,532,241.76
MJ Fitzpatrick Limited	175,000.00
MORRO Partnerships	2,204,382.31
PlanIT Planning and Development Limited	648.00
PortalPlanQuest Limited	2,232.00
R W Services Contractors Limited	7,897.58
RCA Regeneration Limited	4,410.00
Reeves Consulting Engineers Limited	24,180.00
Revelan Group Limited	1,460,962.18
Roythornes Limited	661.00
RPS Consulting Services	27,454.38
Shakespeare Martineau	4,779.90
Sutcliffe Projects Limited	672.00
The DEP Group Limited	16,374.38
Thomas Lister Limited	8,094.00
Thornton-Firkin LLP	21,451.66
Village Partnership	532,219.21
Waldeck Associates Limited	17,276.27
Walsall Council	56,976.37
Warwickshire County Council	60,548.82
Wright Hassall LLP	8,894.00
	0.007.404.50

9,807,124.50

whg